

RCT ARCT NO. 08/2022

M/S A. N. & COMPANY

VS.

SARVESH CHAND GUPTA, THROUGH LR SAVITA GUPTA

24.08.2024

Present: Ms. Tanya Sharma, counsel for the Appellant.

Sh. P. K. Rawal, counsel for Respondent, *through
Video Conferencing.*

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per instructions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up
for purpose already fixed for **05.10.2024**.

**On joint request, matter be put up at 02.00 pm on
the date fixed.**

(READER)

24.08.2024